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Bank of Greene County

C H E C K I N G

BANKSTATEMENT BALANCE
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Town of Ancram
Bank of Greene County

T R U S T  &  A G E N C Y

31,298.74

l 75. l0

175.  I  0

BAL@ 4/30t2022



ANCRAM GENERAL FUND
REVENUES AND OTHER SOURCES: BUDGET -VS- ACTUAL

PAGE 4

Percent
Uncollected

OO9O8 APPRFTINDBALANCE
OIOOI REALPROPERTYTAXES
OIO9O INT/PENON REAL PROP TA
OII2O SALESTAX
OIITO FRANCHISETAX CATV
01255 CLERKFEES
O2OOI PARK/RECCHARGES
O2OI4 SPECIAL REC. CAMP
O2IIO ZONINGFEES
O2II5 PLANNING BOARD FEES
O24OI INTEREST AND EARNINGS
02555 BUILDING PERMITS
02610 FINES AND FORFETURES
O27OI DONATIONS
02705 REFUNDS PRIOR YEAR EXP
02770. TOBACCO SETTLEMENT
O3OOI S/A PER CAPITA
O3OO5 S/A MORTGAGE TAX
03089 S/A. OTHER
03820 S/A YOUTH
03989 CLIMATE SMART GRANT
O53OI. APPROPRIATED RESERVES

TOTAL REVENUES

Adjusted
Budget

302,220
44,202
8,700

345,000
20,000

1,750
16,000

0
250

2,750
1,000

50,000
22,500
21,000

0
10,000
6,500

60,000
0

I ,100
71,000
2,960

Year to Date
Collections

3Q2,220.00
44,202.00
1,363,00

0.42
11,267.85

0.00
0.00

7s0.00
0.00

2,015.06
300.04

12,184.00
17,231.50
9,019.33
3,399.52
2,478.19

0.00
0.00

165.63
0.00
0.00

2,860.00

Uncollected
Balance

0
0

7,337
345,000

8,732
1,750

16,000
(7s0)
250
735
700

37,816
5,269

I I  ,981
(3,400)
7,522
6,500

60,000
(166)

1 ,100
71,000

0

APRIL 30,2022

Current Month
Collections

64,600.00
0.00
0.00
0.42

I  l , l  18 .16
0.00
0.00

750.00
0.00
0.00

73.81
4,258.00

(3,166.75)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0

84
r00
44

100
100

0
100
27
70
76

) l

0
I J

100
100

0
100
100

0

77.633.64 409,456.54 577,375986,832 59

FOR MANAGEMENT PURPOSES ONLY



ANCRAM GENERAL FUND
DGETED EXPENDITURES -VS- ACTUAL EXPENDITURES

APRIL 30, 2022

Adjusted ear to
Actual

Ptoe 5

IOIO. I  TOWN BOARD
IOIO.4 TOWN BOARD
l  l10 .1  JUSTTCE
I IO.12 JUSTICE CLERK
I IO.2 JUSTICE
I IO.4 JUSTICE

I22O.I SUPERVISOR
I220.4 SUPERVISOR
I320.4 ACCOUNTANT
I33O,I TAX COLL
I355.1 ASSESSORS

12,200
4,500

1 1,670
10,500
1,000
3,500
5,250
1,000

1 1,500
2,175

41,200
15,000
14,500
1 1  q 5 0

5,000
18,000
5,460

85,000
20,290
4,000
2,400
7,000

22,s00
30,000

r,3 00
12,000
4,930

500
2,175

64, I 00
2,000
2,000

I 26,000
15,000
2,000

40,000
I  1,500
39,000
11,000
1,000

22,750
2,500

I 8,000
?  { 5 n

6,210
2,000

35,000
20,000
10,000
1 5,000
6,000

16,000
12,000
2,500

57,580
6,000

1 5,000
28,342
2,500
4.800

9,1 50
3,87'7

10,212
6,334
1,000
) 694
? o'lR

l ,000
7,667
|,422

lt,026
t2,683
22,198
2,146
6,003
4,088

85,000
8,443

(  1 ,079)
| 1)')

a  ) 1 4

3 , t 5 1
5,044

500
9,492

2
1 4) )

41,912
1,590
l,603

I 26,000
1  1 l )

|,463
40,000
1 1,500
38,493
1 0,873

854
22,'150
2,500

t4,272
2,550
t ,681
2,000

22,885
20,000

5  7 ) \

8,132
4,405

14,317
8,034
)  ) \ o

15 000

0
l 5,000
21,823
I,968
3 .138

75
86
88
60

100
77
75

100
b /

65
82
74
87
65
43
33
75

100
42

(27)
72
75
t 4
t 7
38
79
65
0

65
65
80
80

100
49
I J

100
100
oo

oo

8 5
r00
100
79

100
27

r00
65

100
57
54
73
89
o /

90
63
0

100
7',I

0.00
1 .76
0.00

1,020.30
0.00

78.00
0.00
0.00

958.33
167,30

1,661,52
871 .50
136.73

2,611.52
25.00

8,660. I 7
388.48

0.00
4,454.71
t,255.66

678.03
1,7 65.60

r6,042.82
l 8 l  . 1 4

0.00
0.00

379,22
375.00
167.30

4,930.76
I  10.00
105.00

0.00
2,364,23

109.59
0.00
0.00

507.50
127,50
108 .  l 8

0.00
0.00

1,798.22
0.00

1,8 l  8 .46
0.00

2,692.30
0.00

1,287.25
1,491 .00

327.85
r,522.50
1,986.98

0.00
r 7, 100.00

0.00
0.00

1,424.30
0.00

369.24

3,050.00
623,25

1,458.12
4,166.35

0.00
806.03

1,3 12.50
0.00

3,833.32
752.95

7,477.07
3,974.50
l , 816 .80

I1,752.08
2,854.00

11,997.34
1,371.78

0.00
1 l ,847.00
5,079.23

678.03
|,7 65.60

19,348.81
24,956.35

800.00
2,508.24
|,706.63

498.20
I  ) t . v )

22,188.s4
4 t 0.00
397.40

0.00
7,687.51

537.42
0.00
0.00

507.50
127.50
146.23

0.00
0.00

3,727.66
0.00

4,529.25
0.00

12,t15.45
0.00

4,275.07
6,868.10
1,594.73
1,682.85
3,965.98

250.00
2 l ,580.83
6,000.00

0.00
6 ,518 .81

532.09
1,661.58

I355.12 ASSESSOR - CLERK
I355.4  ASSESSORS
I4 IO,  I  CLERK
I4 IO.4  CLERK
1420.4 ATTORNEY
1620.I BUILDINCS
I620.2 BUILDINGS
I620.4 BUILDINGS
I620.4I BUILDINGS PROPANE
I 620,42 ELECTRIC . BUILDINGS
I650.4 CENTRALCOMMUNICAT(
I680.4 CENTRAL DATA
I9IO.4 UNALLOCATED INSURAN(
I920,4 MUNICIPAL DUES
3 I20,4 POLICE
3520, I  CONTROL OF ANIMALS
3520.4 CONTROL OF ANIMALS
4O2O.I REGISTRAR
50IO.I SUPT. OF HIGHWAYS
50IO.4 SUPT. OF HICHWAYS
5I32.I CARAGE - SEC
5132.2 GARAGE
5I32.4 GARAGE
5182.4 STREET LIGHTING
6772.2 PROCRAM FOR ACING ANF
6772.4 SENIOR PROGRAMS
7O2O.I CAMP.REC ADMIN
7020.4 REC ADMIN
7110.4 PARKS
7310.1 POOL -YOUTH PROGRAMS
7310.2C YOUTH PROGRAMS - POO-
73I0.4 YOUTH PROCRAMS
75IO, I  H ISTORIAN
75I0.4 HISTORIAN
7550.4 CELEBRATIONS
8010. I  I  ZONINC.ZEO
80IO.I2 ZONING - DEPUTY
80IO.I3 ZEO SECRETARY
80 I O, I 4 ZB NPB SECRETARY
8010.41 zoNING
8010.42 zBA
8O2O.4Z ZRC PLANNING
8020.4C C.A.C.
8797 CLIMATE SMART EXP
88I0.4 CEMETERIES
9010.8 STATE RETIREMENT
9030.8 SOCIAL SECURITY
9050.8 UNEMPLOYMENT
9060.8 HOSP/MED INSURANCE

TOTAL EXPENSES

79
65

986,832 82,060.95 234,491.63



PAGE 6ANCRAM GENERAL FUND
INCOME STATEMENT

FOR THE FOUR MONTHS INDING APRIL 30,2022

Cunent Month Cunent Month Year to Date Year to lJate

APPR FUND BALANCE
REAL PROPERTY TAXES
INT/PEN ON REAL PROP TAXES
SALES TAX
FRANCHISE TAX CATV
SPECIAL REC - CAMP
PLANNINC BOARD FEES
INTEREST AND EARNINGS
BUILDING PERMITS
FINES AND FORFETURES
DONATIONS
REFUNDS PRIOR YEAR EXPENSES
TOBACCO SETTLEMENT
S/A - OTHER
APPROPRIATED RESERVES

TOTAL REVENUES

EXPENDITURES
IOIO.I  TOWN BOARD
IOIO.4 TOWN BOARD
il l0.l rusrtcE
I I IO.I2 JUSTICE CLERK
I I IO,4 ruSTICE
I220.1 SUPERVISOR
I320.4 ACCOUNTANT
I33O,I  TAXCOLLECTION
I355.I  ASSESSORS
I355, 12 ASSESSOR .  CLERK
I355.4 ASSESSORS
l4l0. l  CLERK
I4IO.4 CLERK
I420.4 ATTORNEY
I62O.I BUILDINGS
I620,4 BUILDINGS
I 620,4I BUILDINGS PROPANE
I620.42 ELECTRIC - BUILDINGS
I650.4 CENTRAL COMMUNICATION
I680.I  CENTRALDATA
1680,4 CENTRAL DATA
I9IO.4 UNALLOCATED INSURANCE
I920,4 MUNICIPAL DUES
3t20.4 POLICE
3520,I  CONTROLOFANIMALS
3520.4 CONTROL OF ANIMALS
402O.I REGISTRAR
50IO,I  SUPT, OF HIGHWAYS
50IO.4 SUPT, OF HIGHWAYS
5I32. I  GARAGE.SEC
5I32.4 GARAGE
5182,4 STREET LIGHTING
7O2O,I CAMP -REC ADMIN
7020.4 REC ADMIN
7I IO.4 PARKS
73I0.4 YOUTH PROGRAMS
74I0.4 LIBRARY
75I0.4 HISTORIAN
8OIO , I I  ZONING.ZEO
80IO.I3 ZEO SECRETARY
80IO,I4 ZBA,/PB SECRETARY
8010.41 zoNING
8010.42 zBA
8O2O.4ZZRC PLANNING
8020.4C C.A.C.
8797 CLIMATE SMART EXP
88I0.4 CEMETERIES
9030.8 SOCIAL SECURITY
9050.8 UNEMPLOYN{ENT
9060.8 HOSPA,IED INSURANCE

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

64,600,00
0.00
0.00
0.42

I  1 , 1  1 8 . 1 6
750,00

0.00
73 ,81

4,2s8.00
(3,166.7 s)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

86,428.47
0.00
0.00
0.00

63.91
2,560.00
2,097.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0 0 0

302,220.00
44,202.00
1,363.00

0.42
11,267.8s

750.00
2,015.06

300.04
12,1 84.00
t7 ,231.50
9,019.33
3,399.52
2,478.'t9

165.63
2,860.00

0.00
I  35,994.00

0.00
86,428.47
10,216.09

0.00
447.30
348.34

r 6,250.00
3,322.50
8,917.49

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

' t '7 .633.64 91.149.88 409.456.54 261,924.t9

0.00
1 . 7  6
0,00

l ,020.30
78.00
0.00

958.33
167 .30

t ,66t  .52
87 L50
136.73

2,611.52
25,00

8,660. l7
388.48

4,454.7 |
1,255.66

678.03
| ,7 65.60

0.00
t6,042.82

t  8 1  . 1 4
0.00
0.00

379.22
375.00
l  67.30

4,930.76
I  10.00
105,00

2,364.23
109.59
507.50
127.50
1  08 .1  8

|,798.22
0.00

1,818.46
2,692.30
t ,287.25
1 ,491 .00

327.85
t ,s22.50
l ,986.98

0.00
I  7,  I  00.00

0.00
t ,424.30

0,00

164.90
0.00

916 .65
416 .51

0.00
916.66

o 2 5 . 2 J

| ,458.12
4,166.35

806.03
| ,312.50
1  R l ?  ? '

507.50
t27 .50
t46.23

3,727.66

2,875.48
27 4.67

2,750.00
3,628.06
I ,366.60
1 ,237  . 50
3,666.64

109.72
6,923.07
3 ,1  17 .40
I  , 917 .03

I  1,0?7.08
3,068.63
I ,980,00
I ,584.86
7,426,22
2,756.42
| , 215 .27

0.00
9 l  . 57

2,887.  I  0
)a )Lt  \ \

I , 100 .00
0.00

1,609.56
0.00

't09.72

20,942.28
2 t0 .07
387,50

14,303.29
359,65

0.00
0.00

239.66
I ,899.5 I

17,500.00
0.00

I  I ,380.00
) ' r 1a  )1
3,073.53
3,966.74
I ,94 I  .38
6,808.39

0.00
0.00
0.00

s,8 I  3.60
t2.49

0,00 3,050.00

157 .68  752 .95
1,538.46 7 ,477 .07

485.00
69 .31

2,461.52
260.26

I ,200.00
165 .38

3,974.50
I  , 816 .80

l ,752.08
2,854.00

I t,997 .34
| ,371 .78

1 ,'t65.60
0.00

884.60 I  1,847.00
320.10 5,019.23

0.00 678.03
0.00

19,40
385.00 19,348.81
t74.72

0.00
0.00 2,s08.24

357.68
0.00

24,956.35
800.00

I ,706.63
498.20

157 .68  752 .95
22,t88.54

410 .00
391.40

|,463.4t 7 ,68',7 .51
0.00 537.42

4,653,84
52.29
97.00

0.00
0,00
0.00

I ,557.30

5,076.95
378,30

I ,970.00
0.00

0.00
1 ,341 .28

0.00

12 , l  15 .45
4,275.07

0.00 0.00
0.00 4,529.25

698.40 6,868.10
101 .23  1 , s94 .73
11 .99  1 ,682 .85

3,965.98
250.00

0.00 21,580.83
6,000.00
6 ,51  8 .81

532.09
369.24 369.24 1,661.58 1,661.58

82.060.e5 28,822.74 234421.63 ,_____ltl

INCREASE(DECREASE) IN FUND BALA]. (4,427 .31) 62,321.14 t74.964.91 80,912. ' , t0



ANCMM HIGHWAY FUND
REVENUES ANDOTHERSOURCES: BUDGET 'VS' ACTUAL
' 

APRIL 30' 2022
PAGE 7

Adjusted
Budget

OO34O9 APPROPRIATED FUND BAL 3O'OOO

oiooi- pioiiRrYrAxgs 670'218
il;oi iNienesr AND EARNINcS !'990
ot;;i inuC on EQUIPMENT 7'590
o;eoo iele or sinnP 3'ooo
o;;10 r',iiiceuLeNsous lNcoME o
o;;oi 

.siAis 
aro cutps 266'0-00

Current Month Year to Dale
Collections Collections

0,00 30'000.00
0,00 670'218.00

55'25 189'84
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

100,00 100'00

9:09 q'90

r 55.25 ?00,507,84

Uncolleoted
Balance

0
0

8 1 0
?,500
3,000
(100)

266,000

277,210

Year to Date
This Year

30,000,00
6?0,218,00

189,E4
| 00,00

700,507,84

82,1 I 1 .63
20,498.52
4,700.00

|  3,512.21
t7,651.74
46,690.89
6,28t.49

25,225.85

216,678.33

483,829.51

Percent
Uncollected

0
0

8 l
t00
t00

0
100

28
TOTAL REVENUES 977,118

ANCRAM HIGHWAY FLIND
BUDGETED EXPENDTTURES.VS' ACTUAL EXPENDITURES

APRIL 30' 2022

5I IO, I  CENERAL REPAIRS
5IIO.4 GENERAL REPAIRS
5I I2,2 IMPROVEMENTS . CHI
5I30,2 MACHINERY
5I30.4 MACHINERY
5 I40,4 BRUSH & WEEDS
5I42.4 SNOW REMOVAL
9OIO.8 STATE RETIREMENT
9O3O,E SOCIAL SECURITY
9060.8 HOSP & MED INSURAN
9720,6 BONDS.PRINCIPAL
9720.7 BONDS. INTEREST

TOTAL EXPENSES

REVT]NUES
APPROPRIATED FUN D BALANCE
PROPERTY TAXES
INI'EREST AND EARNINCS
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME

TOTAL REVENUES

EXPENDITURES
5I  IO. I  GENERAL REPAIRS
5I IO,4  GENERAL REPAIRS
5I30.2  MACHINERY
5I30,4  MACHINERY
5I40.4 BRUSH & WEEDS
5142.4 SNOW REMOVAL
9O3O,E SOCIAL SECURITY
9060.8 HOSP & MED INSURANCE

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

NET INCREASE(DECREASE) IN FUN

Y€ar to Date UnexPended
Actual Balcnce

82,1 I 1.63 190'388
20,498.52 104'502

0,00 266'000
4,700,00 300

13,512,21 36388
l?,657,74 22,342
46,690,89 3'309

0.00 20'000
6,281 .49 15'69 |

25.225.85 56'520
o.o0 43'000

_ .0:00 . -2f00

2t6,678.33 761'040

Adjusted
Budget

272,500
125,000
266,000

5,000
50,000
40,000
50,000
20,000
2t,972
81,746
43,000
2,500

977 ,7lE

Current Month
Actual

18,828.00
I | ,391 .43

0.00
0,00

4,900.39
5'568,94
5,078.84

0,00
1,440,33
5,250,69

0.00
0'09

52,458,62

t8,828.00
1 t  ,391 ,43

0.00
4,900.39
t,568.94
5,078,E4
t,440.33
5,250.69

52,458.62

(s2,303.37)

Percent
Unexpended

7o
E4

100
6

73
56

I

100
7 l
69

100
100

7 8

ANCRAM HICHWAY FUND
INCOME STATEMENT

FOR THE FOUR MONTI{S ENDINC APRIL 30' 2022

Current Month
This Year

$ 0.00
0,00

55.25
100.00-

155.25

Current Month
Last Year

$ o,oo $
0,00

49,91

.0,00

. 
49..91

12,286.35
10,661,98

0.00
1,291,51
I  ,564, l0
5,306,88

939,90
3,65 | .01

3s:791:73

$ (35,651,82)  $

Year to Date
Lnst Ycar

25,000.00
615,562.00

193,7't
200.00

640,955,7't

55,290.00
| 1,692,98

0,00
15,047,48
7,619.42

47,85 | .48
4,229,63

17,984.96

159 ,715 ,9s

481,239.82



4000
4320

ANCRAM LIGHTING DISTRICT
BUDGETED REVENUE'VS. ACTUAL REVENUES

APRIL 30,2022

Adjusted Cunent Month
Budget Colleotions

4,500 0.00
0 0.42

PAGE 8

Uncollected Percent
Balance Uncollected

Year to Date
Collections

4,500.00
1.45

REAL PROPERTY TAX
INTEREST TNCOME

TOTAL REVENUES

0
0

0
ql
( l )

STREET LIGHTINO CONTRAC

TOTAL EXPENSES

REVENUES
REAL PROPERTY TAX
INTEREST INCOME

TOTAL REVENUES

EXPENDITURES
STREET LICHTING CONTRACTUAL

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

INCREASE(DECREASE) IN FUND BA

4,500 0.42 4,501.45

ANCRAM LIGHTING DISTRICT
BUDGETED EXPENDITURES .VS- ACTUAL EXPENDITURES

APRIL 30,2022

Current Month
Actual

379.56

4,500 379.56 I,859.65

ANCRAM LIGHTING DISTRICT
INCOME STATEMENT

FOR THE FOUR MONTHS ENDING APRIL 30.2022

Adjusted
Budget

4,500

Year to Date
Actual

l ,959.65

Unexpended Percent
Balance Unexpended

2,640 59

59

Cunent Month
This Year

$ 0.00 $
0,42

Current Month
Last Year

0.00 $
0.00

2,640

Year to Date
This Year

4,500.00 $
1.45

Year to Date
Last Year

5,500.00
0.00

5,500.00

l , 5 0 8 . l 4

1 , 5 0 8 . 1 4

0.42 0.00 4,501.45

379.56 0.00 r,859.65

379.56 0.00 r,859.65

(37e.t4) $ 0.00 $ 2,641.80 $ 3,991 .86


